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z Teams

Check Reg.

In Lane Number Bowler Name Country

1 _____ 5 10 Dwayne W. Adams, Sr. L.U. 26

2 _____ 22 25 Dearilo Arnold L.U. 136

3 _____ 7 11 Harry R. Baker L.U. 26

4 _____ 15 15 Daryl A. Barber L.U. 26

5 _____ 7 11 Roger A. Barnes, Sr L.U. 26

6 _____ 17 16 Khalif A. Ba'th L.U. 26

7 _____ 18 27 Mark Battagliese L.U. 102

8 _____ 16 34 Spencer H. Belon L.U. 701

9 _____ 19 17 Sherman A. Bernett, Jr L.U. 26

10 _____ 4 28 Matt Betson L.U. 58

11 _____ 15 15 Erik L. Brehon L.U. 26

12 _____ 15 15 Monte F. Brown L.U. 26

13 _____ 21 18 Steve Cardwell L.U. 26

14 _____ 14 33 Brian N. Censier L.U. 58

15 _____ 12 32 Victor R. Chateauvert L.U. 58

16 _____ 23 19 Jason Corey L.U. 357

17 _____ 19 17 Quintin Dawson, Sr. L.U. 26

18 _____ 19 17 James Devane, Jr L.U. 26

19 _____ 18 27 Edward DiGuglielmo L.U. 102

20 _____ 21 18 Richard A. Duelley L.U. 26

21 _____ 9 12 Levi Edmondson, Jr. L.U. 26

22 _____ 12 32 Brian J. Edwards L.U. 58

23 _____ 12 32 Ronald R. Edwards L.U. 58

24 _____ 17 16 Raymond V. Ellis L.U. 26

25 _____ 21 18 Andrew Fleck L.U. 26

26 _____ 14 33 Chris J. Frieders L.U. 58

27 _____ 3 9 Gregory Ginyard L.U. 26

28 _____ 16 34 Ernest Gordon L.U. 701

29 _____ 11 13 David H. Gossard L.U. 26

30 _____ 14 33 Michael R. Gosselin L.U. 58

31 _____ 6 29 Roy C. Grosswiler L.U. 58

32 _____ 24 26 Roy B. Grosswiler Sr L.U. 8

33 _____ 3 9 Anthony Guyther L.U. 26

34 _____ 15 15 Sean Hailstorks L.U. 26

35 _____ 6 29 Andre Hardy L.U. 58

36 _____ 15 15 James A. Harrison L.U. 26
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37 _____ 8 30 James P. Hazen L.U. 58

38 _____ 24 26 Tony Hernandez, Jr L.U. 8

39 _____ 3 9 Winifield Holland L.U. 26

40 _____ 5 10 Jason D. Holley L.U. 26

41 _____ 11 13 Melvin D. Humphries L.U. 26

42 _____ 13 14 Ken R. Hunt L.U. 26

43 _____ 8 30 Mike Hunt L.U. 58

44 _____ 8 30 Steven A. Janes L.U. 58

45 _____ 5 10 Frank Jennings L.U. 26

46 _____ 17 16 Diante' M. Jones L.U. 26

47 _____ 10 31 Edward P. Jones L.U. 58

48 _____ 4 28 Pat Jones L.U. 58

49 _____ 20 24 Kevin Kazunas L.U. 369

50 _____ 10 31 Michael J. Kereluk L.U. 58

51 _____ 10 31 Mike Kereluk, Jr L.U. 58

52 _____ 23 19 Frank Kimball L.U. 357

53 _____ 25 20 Kory King L.U. 26

54 _____ 24 26 Nicholas K. Koelsch L.U. 8

55 _____ 16 34 Steve Koenig L.U. 701

56 _____ 8 30 Richard D. Krali L.U. 58

57 _____ 25 20 Michael J. Lazo L.U. 26

58 _____ 3 9 William B. Ledford, lll L.U. 26

59 _____ 13 14 John G. Legan L.U. 26

60 _____ 11 13 Michael E. Lilley L.U. 26

61 _____ 20 24 Mike Lilly L.U. 369

62 _____ 3 9 Leonardo Littlejohn L.U. 26

63 _____ 7 11 Steve A. Maddox L.U. 26

64 _____ 16 34 Mark J. Matz L.U. 701

65 _____ 18 27 Robert McBride L.U. 102

66 _____ 10 31 Ray McCants L.U. 58

67 _____ 21 18 Charles R. McClay, Jr. L.U. 26

68 _____ 12 32 Martin K. McLean L.U. 58

69 _____ 22 25 Todd I. Michard L.U. 136

70 _____ 22 25 David L. Moore L.U. 136

71 _____ 20 24 Ed A. Morrison L.U. 369

72 _____ 12 32 Steve R. Morse, Sr L.U. 58

73 _____ 8 30 Scott E. Mroz L.U. 58

74 _____ 17 16 Kevin O. Nevers L.U. 26

75 _____ 14 33 Mark Nicholson L.U. 58

76 _____ 14 33 Don T. Olmsted L.U. 58
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77 _____ 16 34 Tim R. Pauling L.U. 701

78 _____ 7 11 Patrick M. Ready L.U. 26

79 _____ 24 26 Brian Ringger L.U. 8

80 _____ 24 26 Matt Ringger L.U. 8

81 _____ 11 13 Chris Ritchie L.U. 26

82 _____ 7 11 Troy Ritchie L.U. 26

83 _____ 22 25 Ross R. Roberson L.U. 136

84 _____ 21 18 Paul Robinson L.U. 26

85 _____ 22 25 Joshua D. Rollins L.U. 136

86 _____ 23 19 Bruce D. Ronkette L.U. 357

87 _____ 23 19 George Ronkette L.U. 357

88 _____ 9 12 Anthony R. Russell L.U. 26

89 _____ 4 28 Lynda Rusu L.U. 58

90 _____ 18 27 Scott C. Rysz L.U. 102

91 _____ 18 27 John Sabaliauskas L.U. 102

92 _____ 13 14 Michael T. Santini L.U. 26

93 _____ 6 29 Steven Scheidle L.U. 58

94 _____ 19 17 Rosella G. Scott, III L.U. 26

95 _____ 6 29 Dakari L. Shaver L.U. 58

96 _____ 13 14 Dale E. Shaw, Jr L.U. 26

97 _____ 23 19 Thomas D. Shifflett L.U. 357

98 _____ 4 28 Craig Shilling L.U. 58

99 _____ 19 17 Melvin L. Smith, Jr L.U. 26

100 _____ 5 10 Willie J. Sowers, Jr. L.U. 26

101 _____ 25 20 Leon Speller L.U. 26

102 _____ 17 16 Gordon M. Spriggs L.U. 26

103 _____ 10 31 Bryan Stowe L.U. 58

104 _____ 9 12 Daryl R. Sutton L.U. 26

105 _____ 20 24 U S Thomas L.U. 369

106 _____ 9 12 Terrance Thorne L.U. 26

107 _____ 11 13 Donald L. Walker L.U. 26

108 _____ 25 20 Quentin R. Ward L.U. 26

109 _____ 20 24 Tommy Weber L.U. 369

110 _____ 5 10 James Weightman L.U. 26

111 _____ 9 12 Alton K. West, Sr. L.U. 26

112 _____ 13 14 William R. Whitt L.U. 26

113 _____ 4 28 Jessica Williams L.U. 58

114 _____ 25 20 Lawrence Williams L.U. 26

115 _____ 6 29 Darius Wojciechowski L.U. 58
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Saturday     9:00 amLanes 3 - 26

T1001 Teams 1 --- 06/11/2016 9:00 am

3
Summin Dirty
Entry #9

198 Winifield Holland
180 Leonardo Littlejohn
192 Gregory Ginyard
214 William Ledford
170 Anthony Guyther
954

4
Detroit 1
Entry #28

173 Jessica Williams
125 Lynda Rusu
174 Pat Jones
168 Matt Betson
193 Craig Shilling
833

5
Wizzards
Entry #10

150 Frank Jennings
186 Dwayne Adams
170 James Weightman
168 Jason Holley
156 Willie Sowers
830

6
Detroit 2
Entry #29

159 Andre Hardy
128 Darius Wojciechowski
184 Dakari Shaver
170 Steven Scheidle
160 Roy Grosswiler
801

7
Transformers
Entry #11

144 Patrick Ready
170 Troy Ritchie
154 Steve Maddox
150 Roger Barnes
175 Harry Baker
793

8
Micro Electric
Entry #30

209 Scott Mroz
193 James Hazen
139 Richard Krali
195 Mike Hunt
215 Steven Janes
951

9
XMEN
Entry #12

134 Anthony Russell
142 Levi Edmondson
155 Daryl Sutton
188 Alton West
191 Terrance Thorne
810

10
KEI Electric
Entry #31

171 Mike Kereluk
193 Edward Jones
203 Bryan Stowe
205 Ray McCants
231 Michael Kereluk

1003

11
Hooter Hunters
Entry #13

170 Chris Ritchie
121 David Gossard
133 Melvin Humphries
160 Donald Walker
174 Michael Lilley
758

12
Motor City
Entry #32

184 Ronald Edwards
153 Steve Morse
172 Victor Chateauvert
217 Martin McLean
215 Brian Edwards
941

13
Castaways
Entry #14

184 John Legan
173 Dale Shaw
147 Michael Santini
164 Ken Hunt
193 William Whitt
861

14
CenterLine Electric
Entry #33

179 Michael Gosselin
143 Mark Nicholson
167 Don Olmsted
185 Chris Frieders
212 Brian Censier
886
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15
Champions
Entry #15

168 James Harrison
169 Daryl Barber
202 Sean Hailstorks
173 Monte Brown
176 Erik Brehon
888

16
IMBROKEVERYWEDNESDAY
Entry #34

198 Spencer Belon
170 Steve Koenig
175 Tim Pauling
201 Mark Matz
210 Ernest Gordon
954

17
Sleepuz
Entry #16

181 Raymond Ellis
140 Kevin Nevers
182 Khalif Ba'th
184 Diante' Jones
160 Gordon Spriggs
847

18
Jersey Boys
Entry #27

205 Robert McBride
159 Mark Battagliese
208 Scott Rysz
201 John Sabaliauskas
191 Edward DiGuglielmo
964

19
A Team
Entry #17

187 James Devane
178 Sherman Bernett
218 Rosella Scott
201 Quintin Dawson
195 Melvin Smith
979

20
L U 369
Entry #24

162 Tommy Weber
224 Mike Lilly
178 Kevin Kazunas
168 Ed Morrison 
207 U S Thomas
939

21
Red Headed Step Childr
Entry #18

201 Richard Duelley
190 Paul Robinson
158 Andrew Fleck
186 Charles McClay
175 Steve Cardwell
910

22
Angry Comedians
Entry #25

148 Ross Roberson
143 David Moore
192 Todd Michard
132 Joshua Rollins
170 Dearilo Arnold
785

23
_______________
_________

_____ ______________
_____ ______________
_____ ______________
_____ ______________

________ ______________
_____

24
Local 8 is Great
Entry #26

182 Nicholas Koelsch
211 Brian Ringger
215 Roy Grosswiler Sr
216 Matt Ringger
228 Tony Hernandez

1052

25
Nebies
Entry #20

175 Quentin Ward
158 Leon Speller
191 Lawrence Williams
170 Kory King
144 Michael Lazo
838

26
_______________
_________

_____ ______________
_____ ______________
_____ ______________
_____ ______________

________ ______________
_____
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